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202004280001
63900

04/28/2020
08:26:01

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

52 53 Lot#:2404
Book:52 Pg:53
Sub:KINROSS
HIGHLANDS
AT
BALLANTRAE

202108050003
79880

08/05/2021
12:07:31

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

KINROSS
HIGHLANDS
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE II

0 0 Sec:32
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202108050003
79910

08/05/2021
12:15:34

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

54 79 Lot#:2434
Book:54 Pg:79
Sub:KINROSS
HIGHLANDS
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE II

202208250003
32760

08/25/2022
08:49:07

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

KINROSS
HIGHLANDS
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE III

0 0 Sec:32
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200606130002
79720

06/13/2006
10:41:04

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS DON MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

37 14 Lot#:1324
Book:37 Pg:14
Sub:MACALLA
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I

200606160002
88750

06/16/2006
01:30:35

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS DON MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

37 14 Lot#:1308
Book:37 Pg:14
Sub:MACALLA
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I

200606290003
14520

06/29/2006
04:18:30

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MANORS OF
BALLANTRAE
CLUB DRIVE

Sec:32
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200607060003
21680

07/06/2006
08:47:15

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS RSR
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

37 16 Lot#:486
Book:37 Pg:16
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE IV

200612120006
03540

12/12/2006
02:30:29

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS JEBCO INC 37 128 Lot#:1606
Book:37
Pg:128
Sub:STRATHA
VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I



200612120006
04490

12/12/2006
03:50:37

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

33 114 Lot#:808
Book:33
Pg:114
Sub:GLENEAG
LES AT
BALLANTRAE

200706180002
85020

06/18/2007
02:13:22

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

200310030006
66590

Other:SEE
INST

200706190002
87670

06/19/2007
02:37:07

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GLENGERRY
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE II

Sec:32
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200708240003
99150

08/24/2007
08:56:27

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

38 114 Lot#:1126
Book:38
Pg:114
Sub:LAUCHLIN
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE II

200811250004
49670

11/25/2008
12:35:05

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS JEBCO INC 40 91 Lot#:1812
Book:40 Pg:91
Sub:PERTHSH
IRE AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I

200904280001
55570

04/28/2009
01:22:09

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS DON MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

40 91 Lot#:1818
Book:40
Page:91
Sub:PERTHSH
IRE AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I

200907290002
90970

07/29/2009
03:13:04

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS DON MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

41 51 Lot#:1647
Book:41 Pg:51
Sub:STRATHA
VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

200908100003
06720

08/10/2009
02:10:57

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS DON MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

41 51 Lot#:1638
Book:41 Pg:51
Sub:STRATHA
VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE II

200908100003
07310

08/10/2009
03:51:24

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

41 51 Lot#:1640
Book:41 Pg:51
Sub:STRATHA
VEN PHASE II
IN
BALLANTRAE

200910260004
00840

10/26/2009
11:52:27

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

MENAWA
HOMES LLC

39 53 Instr
#:20090729000
290900

Lot#:1339
Book:39 Pg:53
Sub:MACALLA
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201009270003
17490

09/27/2010
01:53:42

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

41 144 Lot#:1658
Book:41
Pg:144
Sub:STRATHA
VEN PHASE III
IN
BALLANTRAE



201111160003
47320

11/16/2011
03:19:21

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

42 46 Lot#:1914
Book:42 Pg:46
Sub:DUNROBI
N PHASE I IN
BALLANTRAE

201210020003
74970

10/02/2012
09:09:31

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee MORTGAGE STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

36 82 Lot#:1204
Book:36 Pg:82
Sub:MANORS
OF
BALLANTRAE
CLUB DRIVE
FINAL PLAT

201210020003
74980

10/02/2012
09:09:32

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

IBERIA BANK 36 82 Instr
#:20081204000
456740

Lot#:1204
Book:36 Pg:82
Sub:MANORS
AT
BALLANTRAE

201211060004
27370

11/06/2012
02:57:18

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

43 38 Lot#:1672
Book:43 Pg:38
Sub:STRATHA
VEN PHASE IV
IN
BALLANTRAE

201301090000
13200

01/09/2013
03:01:00

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

43 57 Lot#:1362
Book:43 Pg:57
Sub:MACALLA
N IN
BALLANTRAE
PHASE III

201302070000
54310

02/07/2013
08:35:13

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee GENERAL
SALES
CONTRACT

RSR
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

38 136 Lot#:1724
Book:38
Pg:136
Sub:STONEYK
IRK PHASE 5
AT
BALLANTRAE

201311050004
36420

11/05/2013
12:53:16

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

43 118 Lot#:1934
Book:43
Pg:118
Sub:DUNROBI
N PHASE III IN
BALLANTRAE

201404220001
16840

04/22/2014
09:43:58

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

44 12 Lot#:1688
Book:44 Pg:12
Sub:STRATHA
VEN PHASE V
IN
BALLANTRAE

201405280001
60820

05/28/2014
01:17:38

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Other:SEE
INST

201405280001
60820

05/28/2014
01:17:38

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Other:SEE
INST


